2015 - 30th Anniversary RACE TO THE ANGEL Final Results

Last Name
Kough
Senecal
Kough
Edmondson
Larsen
Barry
Damele
Lassiter
CROASMUN
Bostock
Shepherd
Hoehne
Mauser
Kelly
Jackson
Sayler
Naveran
Sallee
Savedra
Damele
Damele
Hayden
Naveran
Wilson
Johns
Whitaker
Misiti
Collins
Brown
Sallee
CROASMUN
Willams
Miller
Williams
Willams
Grover
Smith
Ose
Cannon
carroll
Gibbs
Jones
Mallea
Aguirre
Hankins

First Name
Jonathan
Austin
Kem
Aaron
Ken
Michael
Katie
Joy
DEEANNA
Thomas
Karen
Amanda
Michael
Maureen
Renee
Danielle
Raylene
Mike
Ricardo
Mark
Amy
Anthony
Sammy
Morgan
Ashley
Tennille
Robert
Tonya
Meghan
Kathy
DEVAN
Jim
Richard
Russell
Mitchell
Tanja
Heather
Fianna
Amber
shamira
Brandy
Kayla
Dick
Kerry
Helen

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Age
30
34
60
31
50
32
16
35
50
56
50
28
65
63
50
24
56
63
56
48
47
49
25
27
37
38
43
41
32
58
29
55
30
53
24
41
41
32
33
17
39
45
70
59
64

Category

Mountain Bike

Street Bike
Street Bike
Street Bike

Mountain Bike
Mountain Bike

Running
Running
Running

Mountain Bike

Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Street Bike
Walking
Running
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Running
Walking
Running
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Running
Running
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking
Walking

Time
1:16:00
1:19:39
1:29:00
1:42:24
1:54:06
2:12:38
2:19:15
2:21:29
2:28:58
2:39:30
2:49:15
2:51:18
2:54:50
2:54:53
2:55:22
2:55:23
3:02:39
3:03:47
3:06:15
3:06:40
3:06:40
3:10:10
3:10:35
3:11:56
3:17:19
3:17:30
3:20:30
3:21:59
3:29:10
3:31:25
3:33:10
3:34:00
3:34:00
3:34:00
3:37:00
3:37:20
3:43:30
3:50:50
3:50:51
3:54:06
4:01:12
4:13:15
4:13:15
4:16:34
4:16:35

Over-all
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16
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13
14
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20
21
22
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Age Grp

1 1st Mnt
1 1st Street
1

2

1

2

1 1st runner
1
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1
3
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1 1st Walker
1 1st Walker
1
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carroll kellie Female 52  Walking 4:20:15 24
Hicks Shawn Male 43 Running 0:00
Jones Marcie Female 40  Walking 0:00



