2015 - 30th Anniversary RACE TO THE ANGEL Final Results

Last Name	First Name	Gender	Age	Category	Time	Over-all Age Grp)
Kough	Jonathan	Male	30	Mountain Bike	1:16:00	1	1 1st Mnt
Senecal	Austin	Male	34	Street Bike	1:19:39	1	1 1st Street
Kough	Kem	Male	60	Street Bike	1:29:00	2	1
Edmondson	Aaron	Male	31	Street Bike	1:42:24	3	2
Larsen	Ken	Male	50	Mountain Bike	1:54:06	2	1
Barry	Michael	Male	32	Mountain Bike	2:12:38	3	2
Damele	Katie	Female	16	Running	2:19:15	1	1 1st runner
Lassiter	Joy	Female	35	Running	2:21:29	2	1
CROASMUN	DEEANNA	Female	50	Running	2:28:58	3	1
Bostock	Thomas	Male	56	Mountain Bike	2:39:30	4	1
Shepherd	Karen	Female	50	Running	2:49:15	4	2
Hoehne	Amanda	Female	28	Running	2:51:18	5	1
Mauser	Michael	Male	65	Running	2:54:50	6	1 1st runner
Kelly	Maureen	Female	63	Running	2:54:53	7	1
Jackson	Renee	Female	50	Running	2:55:22	8	3
Sayler	Danielle	Female	24	Running	2:55:23	9	1
Naveran	Raylene	Female	56	Walking	3:02:39	1	1 1st Walker
Sallee	Mike	Male	63	Walking	3:03:47	2	1 1st Walker
Savedra	Ricardo	Male	56	Walking	3:06:15	3	1
Damele	Mark	Male	48	Walking	3:06:40	4	1
Damele	Amy	Female	47	Walking	3:06:40		1
Hayden	Anthony	Male	49	Street Bike	3:10:10	4	1
Naveran	Sammy	Female	25	Walking	3:10:35	6	1
Wilson	Morgan	Female	27	Running	3:11:56	10	2
Johns	Ashley	Female	37	Walking	3:17:19	7	1
Whitaker	Tennille	Female	38	Walking	3:17:30	8	2
Misiti	Robert	Male	43	Walking	3:20:30	9	1
Collins	Tonya	Female	41	Walking	3:21:59	10	1
Brown	Meghan	Female	32	Running	3:29:10	11	1
Sallee	Kathy	Female	58	Walking	3:31:25	11	2
CROASMUN	DEVAN	Female	29	Running	3:33:10	12	1
Willams	Jim	Male	55	Walking	3:34:00	12	2
Miller	Richard	Male	30	Walking	3:34:00	13	1
Williams	Russell	Male	53	Walking	3:34:00	14	1
Willams	Mitchell	Male	24	Walking	3:37:00	15	1
Grover	Tanja	Female	41	Walking	3:37:20	16	2
Smith	Heather	Female	41	Walking	3:43:30	17	3
Ose	Fianna	Female	32	Running	3:50:50	13	2
Cannon	Amber	Female	33	Running	3:50:51	14	3
carroll	shamira	Female	17	Walking	3:54:06	18	1
Gibbs	Brandy	Female	39	Walking	4:01:12		3
Jones	, Kayla	Female	45	Walking	4:13:15		2
Mallea	Dick	Male	70	Walking	4:13:15		1
Aguirre	Kerry	Female	59	Walking	4:16:34		3
Hankins	Helen	Female	64	Walking	4:16:35		1

carroll	kellie	Female	52	Walking	4:20:15	24	1
Hicks	Shawn	Male	43	Running	0:00		
Jones	Marcie	Female	40	Walking	0:00		